
mon - Fri 10:30am - 2pm

pranzo

�

Catering
we offer an extensive catering menu 

that can meet your needs. Menus 
ranging from  classic italian, mexican, 

home style cooking and more

corporate
pharmaceutical

weddings
birthdays & anniversaries

See the menu at g-cater.com

Call us f� catering
314.581.7040

972 S Hwy Drive
Fenton, MO 63026

636.226.4400

Order Online g-cater.com
dine in, carryout & curbside available



DAILY SPECIALS
Served with Side Salad, Side Dish of the Day & Italian Baguette

Lasagna with Meat 
or Tomato Sauce

Chicken Brochettes

Marinated & Grilled
Chicken Breast

$10.95

appetizers
toasted ravioli

cannelloni bites

cheese garlic bread

meatballs

$6.95

$7.95

$5.95

$5.95

desserts
Fresh Baked Cookie 

Fried Raspberry Cheesecake Chimi 

Malt Shop Ice Cream

$1.50

$2.50

$5.00

soups
minnestrone

tomato bisque

$5.95

$5.95

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95TUE

MON

WED

THU

FRI

beverages
Fountain Soda 

Fresh Brewed Ice Tea

Can of Soda

Bottled Water

2 Liter of Soda

$2.49

$2.49

$1.00

$1.25

$2.95

Boiled Ravioli with Meat 
Sauce or Tomato Sauce 

Spaghetti with Meatballs 

Cavatelli con Broccoli

Linguini Shrimp, Butter 
& Garlic

Cavatelli with Shrimp, Clam, 
Mushroom, Butter & Garlic

$8.95

$9.95

$9.95

$11.95

$12.95

pastas
Served with Italian Baguette & Butter

Add Side Salad 
f� $3.99

salads
“St. Louis-Style” Italian Salad

Caesar Salad

Giuseppe’s Italian Salad

Add  Roquefort, Salami or Cheese

Add  Chicken

Add  Shrimp

$8.95

$7.95

$6.95

$1.50

$3.00

$4.00

each

entrees

Breaded Chicken Speidini

Breaded Beef Speidini

Chicken Parmigiano

Eggplant Parmigiano

Chicken Livers

$12.95

$12.95

$9.95

$8.95

$8.95

Served with Pasta Tomato Sauce

Add Side Salad 
f� $3.99

sandwiches

Turkey, Ham & Bacon Club 
Sandwich

Top of “The Hill” Sandwich 

Roast Beef & Cheddar or 
Pepperjack Sandwich

Chicken Parmigiano Sandwich

Breaded Chicken Sandwich

Meatball Sandwich

Breaded Fish Sandwich

$9.95

$9.95

$8.95

$9.95

$9.95

$8.95

$8.95

Served with chips Add Side Salad 
f� $3.99

Served Cold

Served Hot

Italian Hamburger

baked whitefish

Order Ahead at

Family Style Meals

g-cater.com
We offer a full range of take and bake family meals. 
call or order ahead online for easy pickup

Made to Order: 15 minute Cook Time


