Catering

WE OFFER AN EXTENSIVE CATERING MENU
THAT CAN MEET YOUR NEEDS. MENUS
RANGING FROM CLASSIC ITALIAN, MEXICAN,
HOME STYLE COOKING AND MORE

CORPORATE
PHARMACEUTICAL
WEDDINGS
BIRTHDAYS & ANNIVERSARIES

See the menu at G-CATER.COM



Call us for catering 314.581.7040

GIUSEPPE'S prango

972 S HWY DRIVE FENTON, MO 63026 636.226.4400

MON - FRI

10:30AM - 2PM

Order Online G-CATER.COM
DINE IN, CARRYOUT & CURBSIDE AVAILABLE

DAILY SPECIALS

SERVED WITH SIDE SALAD, SIDE DISH OF THE DAY & ITALIAN BAGUETTE

MON LASAGNA WITH MEAT OR TOMATO SAUCE	\$10.95	THU ITALIAN HAMBURGER	\$10.95
OK TOWATO GAOOL			640 OF
TUE		BAKED WHITEFISH	\$10.95
CHICKEN BROCHETTES	\$10.95		
WED	-		
	640 OF		
MARINATED & GRILLED	\$10.95		
CHICKEN BREAST			

APPETIZERS

TOASTED RAVIOLI	\$6.95
CANNELLONI BITES	\$7.95
CHEESE GARLIC BREAD	\$5.95
MEATBALLS	\$5.95

SALADS

"ST. LOUIS-STYLE" ITALIAN SALAD	\$8.95
CAESAR SALAD	\$7.95
GIUSEPPE'S ITALIAN SALAD	\$6.95
Add ROQUEFORT, SALAMI OR CHEESE	\$1.50 each
Add CHICKEN	\$3.00

SOUPS

MINNESTRONE	\$5.95
TOMATO BISQUE	\$5.95

BEVERAGES

FOUNTAIN SODA	\$2.49
FRESH BREWED ICE TEA	\$2.49
CAN OF SODA	\$1.00
BOTTLED WATER	\$1.25
2 LITER OF SODA	\$2.95

Order Ahead at G-CATER.COM

PASTAS

Add Side Salad

SERVED WITH ITALIAN BAGUETTE & BUTTER

BOILED RAVIOLI WITH MEAT SAUCE OR TOMATO SAUCE	\$8.95
SPAGHETTI WITH MEATBALLS	\$9.95
CAVATELLI CON BROCCOLI	\$9.95
LINGUINI SHRIMP, BUTTER & GARLIC	\$11.95
CAVATELLI WITH SHRIMP, CLAM, Mushroom, Butter & Garlic	\$12.95

SERVED WITH PASTA TOMATO SAUCE

Made to Order: 15 minute Cook Time

BREADED CHICKEN SPEIDINI	\$12.95
BREADED BEEF SPEIDINI	\$12.95
CHICKEN PARMIGIANO	\$9.95
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANO	\$8.95
CHICKEN LIVERS	\$8.95

SANDWICHES

SERVED WITH CHIPS

Add Side Salad for \$3,99

Served Cold Turkey, Ham & Bacon Club Sandwich	\$9.95
TOP OF "THE HILL" SANDWICH	\$9.95
ROAST BEEF & CHEDDAR OR PEPPERJACK SANDWICH	\$8.95
Served Hot CHICKEN PARMIGIANO SANDWICH	\$9.95
BREADED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$9.95
MEATBALL SANDWICH	\$8.95
BREADED FISH SANDWICH	\$8.95

DESSERTS

FRESH BAKED COOKIE	\$1.50
FRIED RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE CHIMI	\$2.50
MALT SHOP ICE CREAM	\$5.00

Family Style Meals

WE OFFER A FULL RANGE OF TAKE AND BAKE FAMILY MEALS. **CALL OR ORDER AHEAD ONLINE FOR EASY PICKUP**